Place Back#

Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
52. AQHA 281301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

-

© o O O~ W N

601
452
510
549
444
600
528
466

Buckles N Gin Chic
Xtra Step Chic
SENOR SMART
SLN Pussy Cat

Jos Shooter Cat
GALLO JEZZY
WHIZ O LEA

ROLL OF THE DICE

Stacey Chope
Haley Stephan
Anna Coley
Pamela Bauer
Haley Stephan
LAURIE GREENE
Amanda Grilli

Marissa Ferreira

74.50
73.50
73.00
65.00
63.50
60.00
34.00
52.00

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
1.00
0.00

Stacey Chope
4148975/Haley/Yury/Emily

Pamela Bauer
4245104/Haley Stephan
LAURIE GREENE/188110
Addisyn Grilli

Marissa Ferreira/4141079
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ATOTK HORSE A" TTANCF

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - TRAIL

SHOW: Winterfest 2022

CLASS:#52 - AQHA 281301 - VRH Rookie Amt
Banch Trail

1 Point Penaltios:

- Over-bridied [per mansuver)

- Out of frame {per maneuver)

- Each hit. bite, or stepping on 2 log, sone, plant or any component of the
obslacie

- Ingorrest or break of gait at walk or trot for two strides or less

- Both front or hind fest in 2 single-stride space at a walk or trot

- Skipping over or failing to step into required space

- Ingorrect number of strides, if specified

- One or two steps on mountidismount onjor ground tie (exeept shifting to
balznee)

- Splitlog in lope over

3 Point Penaltins:

- Wrong lead or out of lead

- Draped reing

- Break of gait at lope

- Break of gait at walk or trot for more than two (2) strides

- Three to four atees an mount'dismount on ground tie
L RS

5 Point Penaies:

- Spurting in front of cingh

- Blatant disobedience

- Use of gither hand to instill fear/praise

- Knogking over, stepping out of, or falling off of an obstacle
- Dropping an object required to be carried

- tstor 2nd cumulative refusal

- Letting go of gate

-5 or more steps on mountidismount or ground tie

10 Polnt Panalty:

- Unnatural Rench Horse Appearance {Horse’s tail is obvious|
and consistently earried in an unnatural manner in every
maneuver)

DATE: 10/8/2022

Off-Pattern {OP): Cannot place above others who complete
pattern correctiy
- Breaking pattern

- 3rd refusal

- Repeated biatant disobedience

- Failure to dally and remain dalfied during the drag

- Use of two hands (except in snaffie bit or hackamore)

- More than one finger between split reins or any fingers
between romal reins

Bisguaiification (BG):

- Abuse

- Lamengss

- Disrespect or misconduet

- llegal equipment

- Fall of horse'rider

= Improper western attire

- Leaving arena befare pattern is complele

OBSTACLE SCORES
Each horseirider 2am is scored between 0100 paints and automatically deginsthe runwith a seor of 70 points -
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Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
55. AQHA 282301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 452 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan 63.00 5.00 4148975/Haley/Yury/Emily
2 444 Jos Shooter Cat Haley Stephan 62.00 4.00 4245104/Haley Stephan
3 528 WHIZ O LEA Amanda Grilli 61.50 3.00 Addisyn Grilli
4 601 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope 61.00 2.00 Stacey Chope
5 600 GALLO JEZZY LAURIE GREENE 61.00 1.00 LAURIE GREENE/188110



SHOW:  Winterfest 2022

| NRSHA

“ATHON AL RANEH ANIS

AMERIC SN QU ARELR  SIDRIORSE A AN CLASS: #55- AQHA 282301 - VRH Rookie An
HORSE avsa Ty ioN Ranch Cutting
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - CUTTING DATE:  10/6/2022

1 Point Penalties: 10 Point Penalty:

A - Losing working advantage U - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistently carriad in an

C - Working out of position unnatural manner in every maneuver) i

D - Toe, foot or stirrup on shoulder

V - Qver-bridled {per maneuver) Off-Pattern (OP): Cannot place above others who complete patiern correctly

W - Qut of frame (per maneuver) A - Turn Tait

H - Use of two hands on reins (except in snaffle bit or hackamore)

3 Point Penaltfes M - More than one finger between split reins or any fingers between romal reins

A - Hot Quit F - Failure fo cut two cows

B - Cattte picked up or scattered .

D - Back fence Eisqualification (DQ):

{E - Pawing or biting catile A - Abuse
F - Spurring on shoulder B - Lameness
D - Disrespect or misconduct

5 Point Penalties: E - Excessive distrubance of herd

A - Horse quitting cow G - Hlegal equipment

B - Losing the cow F - Fall of horsefrider

G - Changing cattle after a specific commitment N - Improper western atfire

D - Failure to separate a single anima! afler leaving the herd H - Leaving arena before run is complete

E - Blatant disobedience

RUN CONTENT
i i i H -1 i d autamaticadly begins the run
PENALTI Each horsefrider team is scored between 0-100 points an =
NALTIES with a score of 70 points [E E
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JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED):  Drake Johnson JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:” el
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Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-1 0/9/2022)
53. AQHA 284301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 452 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan 70.00 6.00 4148975/Haley/Yury/Emily
2 528 WHIZOLEA Amanda Grill 64.00 500 Addisyn Grill
3 444 Jos Shooter Cat Haley Stephan 61.50 4.00 4245104/Haley Stephan
4 510 SENOR SMART Anna Coley 58.00 3.00
OP15 601 Buckles N‘Gin Chic Stacey Chope 65.00 2.00 Stacey Chope
OP16 466 ROLL OF THE DICE Marissa Ferreira 52.00 1.00 Marissa Ferreira/4141079



AMEI RV AN U ARTER
FHORST A5 EAVTHON

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING

i NATIONAE RANCH AN
POSTUUK HURSI ALBIANLE

PATTERN

SHOW: Winterfest 2022

CLASS: #53 - AQHA 284301 - VRH Rookie

DATE: 10/7/2022

12 Point Penaltles:
- Starting acircle or exiting a roliback 2t a trot for up o two strides

- Delayed change of lead by one stride where the lsad ehange is required by the pattern
description

- Failure to remain a minimuem of twenty feet from the wali or fence when approgehing a stop
andor rollback

- Over-spin or under-spin upts 1/8 turn

1 Palnt Penatties:

- Over-bridled (per maneuver)

= Out of frame (per maneuver)

- Out of lead in the circles, figure eights, or around the end of the arena. This penalty is
cumulative and will be deducted for each quarter of 2 circle the horse is out of lead

- Ower or under spinning 11810 14 tumn

- Slipping tein

2 Point Penalties:

- Break of gait

- Freeze up inspins or rollbasks

- Failure to stop or walk before executing 2 lope departure on trot-in patterns

- Failure to be in 2 lope prior 1o the first marker on run-in patterns

- Failure to sompletely pass the spacified marker befors initiating & stop position
- Tratting beyend 2 stridgs, but less than 112 circle or 1/2 length of arena

5 Point Penaltles:

= Spurting in front of cingh
- Blatart disobedience
- Use of aither hand to inslill fear/praise

10 Point Panalfy:

- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistent! y carried inzn unnatural
Mmanner in every maneuver

Off-Pattern {OP): Cannot place above others who complete pattern corrently

- Breaking pattern

- Inzlusion of maneuver {i.e., over or under spinning, backing more than two slrides)

- Repeated blatant disobedience

-Use of two hands (exceptin snaflle bit ar hatkamore)

- More than one finger bebwean split reing or any fingers between romal reins lexuepl two rein)
- Trotting in excess of 12 eircle or 122 length of the arena

Disgualification {DG):

- Abuse

- Lameness

- Disrespect or misconduet

- lllegal equipraant

- Fallof horsefrider

- Improper western aitire

- Leaving arena belore pattern is complete

MANUEVER SCORES =
Wi0 # Each horse/nder team i scored batveen 9-100 peints and asiomatically beging the run with a scare of 70 poinis — F.: S E
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JUDGE'S NAME {PRINTED):

JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:~

Drake Johnson

=== Printed from HSW




Place Back#

Show #1663853: Judge Drake Johnson (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
54. AQHA 283301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5§

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

452
510
528
444
401

Xtra Step Chic
SENOR SMART
WHIZ O LEA

Jos Shooter Cat
MISTER TNT MAN

Haley Stephan
Anna Coley
Amanda Grilli
Haley Stephan

Donna Hovel

72.50
70.00
64.50
61.50
62.50

5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

4148975/Haley/Yury/Emily

Addisyn Grilli
4245104/Haley Stephan

Donna Hovel



AQHA

AMERICAN QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATION

'NRSHA

NATHINAL RANCH ANTY
STOCK BORSE ALLANCE

VRH Rookie Amt

afa p
NOVICE/YOUTH COW WORK DATE:  10/7/2022
1 Point Penaltles: Off-Pattern {OP): Cannot place above others who complete patfern correcly

- A Loss of werking advantage
- P~ Working out of position
- §- Slipping rein

3_Point Penaltles:
- K- Knoeking down the cow without having a waorking advantage
- L~ Losing & cow while boxing

5 Point Penaities:

- B-Spurring in front of cinch

- G - Biatant disobadience

- D- Use of gither hand to instill fear/praise

- A- Turning tail

- B~ Repeated blatant disobedience

- G- Sehooling alter entering the arena prior to calling for cow
- K- Schooling horse between cows, if new cow is awarded

- N- Failure to attempt any part of the class

- H- Use of two harils (exceptin shaffle bit o hackamore)

- M- More than one finger between spit reins or any fingers between romal reins (except two rein}
DG

[~ B Abuse

- B- Lameness

- D- Disrespect or miseonduct

- G- llegal equipment

- M Improper western attire

- H- Leaving arena before tin is complete

- |- Fell horsefrider; run ends; creditwill be given for work done

RUN CONTENT
Each horseirider team is scored between 3-100 points and automalically beging the rn with a score of # pomts)
-11i2 Exiremely Paar. -1 Very Paor, -1/2 Poor, 0 Cortect, +1i2 Good, +1 Very Gaod, +1172 Excellent
Wi0 #
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TOTAL .
s} DEGREE OF 1 5 THE o
ggz%ﬁ rg& DIFFIClELTa! EYEAPPEAL | COURME | wommen PDIK:#L : - I NOTES
Tie-Breakers »
1001 ;ﬁé
N P \
yen I gV
2003) '6 :
] 7/ s g 4
3007| 452 Ve | Hl | H2 vz (V2 I J 14Y2
4005 510 ) 6} O O O I I 70
! i 1) A L-* v
5006| 528 -2 -'f2 O O '/ZI I el LMz
AY L ¥
i _y - _t
6002| 444 -1 |-z /2 |~ /2 I 5 LQU/Z
7004 >66 I 1
\\
P 7 harvl$
) 1 v/ I ot 7L 4
- |12 | Y »'I I ) )

JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:

Printed from HSW

Drake Jo>hnson




Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-1 0/9/2022)
56. AQHA 288301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 600 GALLO JEZZY LAURIE GREENE 5.00 LAURIE GREENE/188110
2 510 SENOR SMART Anna Coley 4.00
3 452 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan 3.00 4148975/Haley/Yury/Emily
4 444 Jos Shooter Cat Haley Stephan 2.00 4245104/Haley Stephan
5 528 WHIZOLEA Amanda Grilli 1.00  Addisyn Grilli



Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-1 0/9/2022)
51. AQHA 280301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 452 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan 74.00 9.00 4148975/Haley/Yury/Emily
2 510 SENOR SMART Anna Coley 73.00 8.00
3 466 ROLL OF THE DICE Marissa Ferreira 71.00 7.00 Marissa Ferreira/4141079
4 482 SL HEZALAZEY LOPER Amber Gurley 70.00 6.00 Amber Gurley
5 450 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa Hurd 66.50 500 LisaHurd
6 528 WHIZOLEA Amanda Grilli 60.50 4.00 Addisyn Grilli
OP17 444 Jos Shooter Cat Haley Stephan 69.00 3.00 4245104/Haley Stephan
OP18 600 GALLO JEZZY LAURIE GREENE 68.00 2.00 LAURIE GREENE/188110
DQ 601 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope 0.00 0.00 Stacey Chope



A(j I‘I A PATTERN  ISHOW:  Win.erfest 2022
WATHON AL TANCH ANP .
AMIRICAN QUARTER STOCK IITESE ALLLANCT CLASS: #51 - AQHA 280301 - VRH Rockie Amt
HHORSL A2 EVIEON Ranch Riding
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCH RIDING DATE:  10/7/2022
1 Point Penaltles: 10 Point Penalty:
- Cver-bridied (per maneuver) - Unnalural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistently eamied in an unnatura! Manner
= Cul of frame (per maneuver) in gvery maneuver) ¥
= Too slow {per manewver)
- Break of gait at walk Off-Pattorn {OP}: Cannot place above others who complete pattern corvectiy:
- Trot for two (2) strides or less - Breaking pattern
- Leaving arena before pattern is complete
3 Point Penaliles: - Repeated blatant disobedience 1
- Wrong lead ar out of lead - Use of two hands (exeept in snaffle bit or hackamare)
- Draped reirs - More than one finger batween spiit reing or any fingers belwasn romal reing
- Break of gait at lope
- Braak of gzit at walk or trot for more than two (2) strides Bisgualification {DQ):
- Out of lead or cross-cantering more than two alrides when changing leads - Abuse
- Trolting rore than three strides when making a simple lead change - Lameness
- Disrespect or misconduct .
5 Point Penaitles: - lllegal equipment
= Spurring in front of ginch - Fall of horsalrider
- Blatant disobedience - Improper western attire
- Use of either hand to instill fearpraise - Leaving arena bafore pattern is complete
IFANEUVER SCORES =
Ww/o # Each horseftider team is scored between 0-100 paints and aulomalicaily begins the run with a score of 79 paints = clE i 5
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AQHA

AMIRIC, *\. QUART
FIORSE nnm.iﬁs[h%\

450 30 |

SHOW:
STOCK TNOESE ALLIANCE CLASS: V‘K '\r\ '@OO ¥ :e A m V\ 'R

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCH RIDING [DATE:

- Too slow [per maneuver)
- Break of gait at walk
- Trot for two (2) slrides or less

3 Point Penaltios:

- Wrong lead or ot of lead
- Draped reins

- Break of gait at lope

- Trolling more than three strides when

5 Point Penaities:

- Spurting in front of gineh

- Blatant disohedience

- Use of either hand to instill fearpraise

1 Point Penalties: 10 Point Penalty:
- Gver-bridled (per maneuver) - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Harse's tail is obvious and consistenlly eanied in an unnalural manner
= Oul of rzme (per mansuver) ir gvery maneuvery

Off-Patter {OP): Cannot place above others who complete pattern correctiy:

- Breaking pattern
- Leaving arenz before pattern is complete
- Repeated blatant disobedience
Use of two hands [except in snaffte bit or hackamore)
- More than one finger between split reins or any fingers belween romal reing

- Break of gait at walk or trot for more than two (2) strides Disausalification (DQ):
- Out of lead or cross-cantering more than two strides when changing leads - Abuse

making & simple lead change - Lameness
- Disrespect or misconduet

- lllegal equipment

- Fall of horserider

- Improper western attire

- Leaving arena before pattern is complate

W0 #

IANEUVER SCORES
Each harsaitiderteam is scored between 0-100 poinis and aulomatically baging the rwawih a seore of 70 gaints
-1142 Extramsly Poor, -1 Wery Poor, - 112 Poor, @ Comact, »12 Good, +1 Very Good, +1 42 Excaliznt

Tie-Breaker

10 POINT
PENALTY

PENALTY
TOTAL
SCORE

OFF PATTERN

WManeuver Description
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JUDGE'S NAME {PRINTED}:

JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:

“ Printed from HSW .



